IFB 2024-355 Road Maintenance, Joint & Crack Sealing Services

PRIMARY SECONDARY

						ICOS MANANGEMENT				Straight Line Sawing 8			
				Curtco Inc		LLC		Rose Contracting		Sealing, Inc.		Wopac Construction, Inc.	
Line			Unit of	Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit			
Item	Description	Quantity	Measure	Cost	Total	Cost	Total	Cost	Total	Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Joint and Crack Sealing	975000	pound	\$2.65	\$2,583,750.00	\$1.84	\$1,794,000.00	\$3.30	\$3,217,500.00	\$3.48	\$3,393,000.00	\$2.20	\$2,145,000.00
2	Concrete Pavement, Routing and Sealing	50000	pound	\$5.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.84	\$92,000.00	\$15.00	\$750,000.00	\$3.48	\$174,000.00	\$2.60	\$130,000.00
3	Concrete Pavement, Sawing and Sealing Cracks	25000	pound	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.84	\$46,000.00	\$18.00	\$450,000.00	\$3.48	\$87,000.00	\$2.60	\$65,000.00
4	Asphalt Pavement, Routing and Sealing Cracks	25000	pound	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.84	\$46,000.00	\$15.00	\$375,000.00	\$3.48	\$87,000.00	\$2.60	\$65,000.00
5	Asphalt Pavement, Sawing and Sealing Crack	25000	pound	\$5.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.84	\$46,000.00	\$18.00	\$450,000.00	\$3.48	\$87,000.00	\$2.60	\$65,000.00
	TOTAL:				\$3,208,750.00		\$2,024,000.00		\$5,242,500.00		\$3,828,000.00		\$2,470,000.00